
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Duration 140 edays Tue 8/14/12 Tue 1/1/13

2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Tue 8/14/12 Tue 8/14/12

3 Submittals Engineering 30 days Tue 8/14/12 Wed 9/26/12

4 Install Erosion Controls 2 days Tue 9/4/12 Thu 9/6/12

5 Eroson Control Inspection 2 days Thu 9/6/12 Mon 9/10/12

6 Clearing Limits Inspection 2 days Thu 9/6/12 Mon 9/10/12

7 Stabilize Access Road and Access 2 days Mon 9/10/12 Wed 9/12/12

8 Construct Access Bridge to Island 2 days Wed 9/12/12 Fri 9/14/12

9 Clearing and Grubbing 5 days Fri 9/14/12 Fri 9/21/12

10 Mobilize, Set up Staging Areas 1 day Fri 9/21/12 Mon 9/24/12

11 Access to North End Discharge Channel 2 days Mon 9/24/12 Wed 9/26/12

12 Excavate North End Discharge Channel 3 days Wed 9/26/12 Mon 10/1/12

13 Crushed Stone/Rip Rap Discharge Channel 2 days Fri 9/28/12 Tue 10/2/12

14 Construct Crane Access for Cofferdam Install 2 days Tue 10/2/12 Thu 10/4/12

15 Set Water Control ByPass/Demo Exist 24" Pipe 4 days Thu 10/4/12 Wed 10/10/12

16 Drive Steel sheeting cofferdam 5 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/17/12

17 Demolition Existiing Spillway and Corewall 2 days Wed 10/17/12 Fri 10/19/12

18 Excavate Primary Spillway 3 days Fri 10/19/12 Wed 10/24/12

19 Form/Rebar/Pour Concrete Training Walls 10 days Wed 10/24/12 Wed 11/7/12

20 Upstream Slope Construction 5 days Wed 10/31/12 Wed 11/7/12

21 Form/Rebar/Pour concrete weir 5 days Wed 11/7/12 Wed 11/14/12

22 Backfill West training Wall 3 days Wed 11/14/12 Mon 11/19/12

23 Construct Temp Access to East side 1 day Mon 11/19/12 Tue 11/20/12

24 Backfill East Training Walls 3 days Tue 11/20/12 Mon 11/26/12

25 Complete Upstream Slope Construction 2 days Mon 11/26/12 Wed 11/28/12

26 Spillway Grading and Gabion Construction 9 days Wed 11/28/12 Tue 12/11/12

27 Downstream Rough Grading at Spillway 3 days Tue 12/11/12 Fri 12/14/12

28 Downstream Rip Rap Install 2 days Fri 12/14/12 Tue 12/18/12

29 Remove Cofferdam 3 days Wed 12/19/12 Mon 12/24/12

30 Remove Water Control Bypass 1 day Thu 12/20/12 Fri 12/21/12

31 Demo/Remove Existing 24" Drain 2 days Thu 12/20/12 Mon 12/24/12

32 Final Grading East Side of Spillway 2 days Mon 12/24/12 Thu 12/27/12

33 Final Grading Downstream Slope 2 days Thu 12/27/12 Mon 12/31/12

34 Substantial completion 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12

35

36 Well #6 58 days Mon 9/24/12 Fri 12/14/12

37 Lead Abatement 10 days Mon 9/24/12 Mon 10/8/12

38 Decommision 6", 8" and 10" suction/drain lines 4 days Mon 10/8/12 Fri 10/12/12

39 Roof Demolition 5 days Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/19/12

40 Wet Well Backfiill/Infill 3 days Fri 10/19/12 Wed 10/24/12

41 Foundation Masonry Repairs 7 days Wed 10/24/12 Fri 11/2/12

42 Roof Reconstruction/Flashing/Vents/Drips 24 days Fri 11/2/12 Fri 12/7/12

43 Set Cupola 5 days Fri 12/7/12 Fri 12/14/12
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